

IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Mike Nejman
President of Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC
865-425-8462
mike.nejman@cornerstonegrp.us

Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC (CUP) announces PEOComp Pro – a new work comp program for the PEO industry

Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC (CUP) is a nationwide underwriting management company and program administrator that works exclusively with wholesale brokers and specialty program agents. In developing PEOComp Pro, CUP has partnered with national carriers rated by A.M. Best Company to offer a comprehensive workers' compensation program developed specifically to meet the needs of the PEO industry and to bring much needed additional capacity to this specialty market.

"We believe PEOComp Pro is a true value-added program offering that addresses the needs of an industry that continues to be underserved by traditional carriers in the marketplace. We are pleased that we have been able to bring together an experienced program management team and carriers who are committed to the PEO industry", says Mike Nejman, President of Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC.

"Ultimately, our goal is to be true business partners in risk management. Our partnership approach is multi-faceted and includes our proprietary risk management platform, PEOComp Pro InSight. We believe our program will enhance the ability of PEOs to navigate out of the current soft market more effectively", says John Kuehn, Vice President of Program Management for Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC.

CUP will officially launch PEOComp Pro at the National Association of Professional Employer Organizations Professional Employer & Marketplace Conference being held from September 12-14 in Orlando, FL. More information about this new program can be found at www.peocomppro.com, or by contacting Mike Nejman at mike.nejman@cornerstonegrp.us.

Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC is an affiliate of the Cornerstone Group Insurance Solutions. Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC is a nationwide underwriting management company. To learn more about Cornerstone Underwriting Partners, LLC please visit www.cornerstonegrp.us/cup.